
Richland

Creek

Richla
nd

Creek

Plott

Creek

City Limit

J   A   C   K   S   O   N
C

O

U N T Y

C

MATCH

C

MATCH

D DMATCH LINE
D DMATCH LINE

E
E

MATCH
LINE

Saunook

Balsam Gap
Elev. 3,316

Eaglenest
Mountain

.26
.16

.31

.10

.09

.71

.06

.17

.33

.37

.05
.13

.05

.10

.36
.15

.28

.19

.36

.94

.45

1.52

.39 .03

.44

.18

.22 .631.1
7

.22

.80

.81

.17

.72

.15

.23

.16

.20

1.09

.50

.24

.50

.59

.12.08

.04

Norfolk

Southern
Corp.

Norfolk

Southern
Corp.

RIDGE

BLUE

.12

1225

1155

1155

1253

1157

1157
1218

1228 1157

1243
1154

1158

1158

1159

1159

1226

1161

1160

1160

1152

1152

1243

1243

1243

1166

1167

1164

1165

1170

1171

1169

11641160

1173
1174

1160

1168
1168

1269

1153

1153

1156

1156

1173

1173

1162 1163

11511249

1.14

.28
.21

.11

.03
.26

.70

.28 .06

.20

.11

.10 .26

.20

.30

.05

.35 .07
.10

.21.13.07

.57
.19

.20
.05

.14

.57

.61

.76

1214

1212

1212
1213

1211

1210 1209
1261

1266

1265

1210

1258

1209

1259

1258

1209

1307

1260

1260

1260

1260 1260

1263

1262
1264

1263

1264

1177
1177

1178

1178

1179

1260

22

.84

.21

.24

.58

.33

.66

.05

.31

.06

1161
1160

23 
74

23
 74

.05 .11
.15

.28

.14

.40

.08

.12

1210

.13

.21

1.91

.17
.15

.09

.37

.22

.55

.33

.03

.91

.56

.06

.56

1158

.24

.21
.45

1.02

.78
.54

.52

.20
.78

1160

1160

1217
.51

1173

1173

1179.36

23
74

23
74

23
74

.57

.08

PARKWAY

.03

1.46

HAYWOOD  COUNTY
NORTH CAROLINA

PREPARED BY THE
NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS AND ASSESSMENT UNIT - MAPPING SECTION
IN COOPERATION WITH THE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

SCALE

10,000 FOOT GRID BASED ON NORTH CAROLINA PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
LAMBERT CONFORMAL CONIC PROJECTION

SHEET 4 OF 4

DIVISION 14          DISTRICT 2               HAYWOOD COUNTY               NORTH CAROLINA          087

CO
PIE

S O
F T

HI
S M

AP
 AR

E A
VA

ILA
BL

E
TO

 TH
E P

UB
LIC

 AT
 N

OM
IN

AL
 C

OS
T.

AD
DR

ES
S:

    
    

   N
.C

. D
EP

AR
TM

EN
T O

F T
RA

NS
PO

RT
AT

IO
N

    
    

   M
SA

U 
- M

AP
PIN

G 
SE

CT
IO

N
    

    
   4

80
9 B

ER
YL

 R
D

    
    

   R
AL

EIG
H,

 N
C 

27
60

6

1 0 1
MILES

ENLARGED MUNICIPAL AND SUBURBAN AREAS

For
k

Pige
on

EAST

FORK
PIGEON

RIVER

LITTLE

EAST FORK
RIVER

PIGEON

We
st

LAKE
LOGAN

PIG
EO

N

PIG
EO

N

RIVER

NATIONAL

FOREST

PISGAH

NATIONAL

FOREST

PISGAHNATIONAL

FOREST

PISGAH

National Forest
Pisgah

National Forest
Pisgah

F MATCH LINE F
F MATCH LINE F

Waynesville
No. 1

Sunburst

2.6
0

.48

.27

.20

.25

.41

.40

.04
.50

.44.50

.39

.82.81

.58

1.2
2

.24

.64

.28

.12

.29

.23
.88

.41

.69

.58

.23

.10

1.90

.30

.72

.29.50

.30

.30

.19

.14

.28

1.11

.26.27

.05

276

(

215

215

215

215

.05

11201119

1119 1118

1121

1122

1105

12391268

1109 1108

1106

1106

1107

1117

1115

1114

1113

1112

1116

1116

1111

1111

1216

1124

11291128
1127

1125
1126

1123

1129

1129

1129

1236
1240

1238

.35
.28

.34

.51

1885

1105

1105

.86

.29

.10

1119 1111

.55

1111

.04
1124

.12.09

1125
.02

.19

.16

1.75

1120

1106

1106

1.41

215

215

.42

.14
.04

.16

.04

.05
1273

1274

1112

.03

Shelton

Factor
Factor

Branch

Branch

She
lton

Branc
h

City Limit

J A C K S O N
C O

U
N

T
Y

C  
   O

     
U     

N  
   T

     
Y

S  
  W

    
 A 

    
I   

  N

A MATCH LINE A
LINE AMATCHA

B
B

C

MATCH

LIN
E

C

C

MATCH

LIN
E

C

D DMATCH LINE
D DMATCH LINE

E
MATCH

Hazelwood
 Presby Ch

MAGGIE  VALLEY

Waynesville
Middle Sch.

Dellwood

Jonathan

WAYNESVILLE

Jonathan ValleyElem. Sch.

Central
Elem. Sch.

Utah Mountain

Eaglenest
Mountain

Black Camp Gap
Elev. 4,522

Lookout Tower

Little Bald Knob
 Elev. 5,677

Leatherwood Mtn.

Soco Gap

Pop. 1,224

Pop. 9,732

.44

.36
.39 .03

.44
1173

1174 1173

.16

.08
1176

1173

.15
.31 .12

.71

.80

.71

.27

.45

1.07

1.14

.28

.24

.33

.49

.10

.92

.26

.82

.36
.49

.05

.36 .09

.32 .29 .13

.21

.11

.03
.26

.42
.07 .12

.90

.70

.28 .06

.20

.11
.10 .26

.20

.30

.05

.35 .07
.10

.21.13.07

.57
.19

.20
.05

.14

.57

.10

.77

.61

1.56

1.40
.45

.12

.14

.10

.16
19

276

19

19
19

276

.2

.76

.19

.56

1302

1302

1215

1214

1212

1212
1213

1211

1210 1209
1261

1266

1265

1210

1258

1209

1259

1258

1209

1307

1307

1307
1390

1220

1208 1208

1303

1303

1304

1304

1314 1313

1313

1308

1260

1260

1260

1260 1260

1263

1262
1264

1263

1264

1175

1177
1177

1178

1178

1204

1310

1389
1389

1309

1394
1387

1305

1305
1306

1306

1321

1312

1318

1318

1322

1320

1320

1179

1260

.05 .10 .03

.50

.18
.40
.32

.12 .09

.21

.10

.20
.40

.02

.54

.52.10

.22

.64

.10

.32

.33

.05

.18

.31

.23 .15

.12

.03

.02

.05

.42

.15 .17.25

1.07

.41

.07 .03

.61

So
uth

ern

Corp.
276

276

.05

276

.17

.13

1376

1377

1378

1393

1392

1392
1391

1207

1810

1177

1244

1244

1181

1251

1185

1184
1186

1199

1198

1204

1201

1202

1202

1257

1255
1256

1197

1197

1204
1231

1254

1205

1377

1406

.90

.10

40

276

1311

1320

1324

1324

1399

.04 .10

.22

.03
.09

.06
1405

1.1
9

.37

.21

.341184

.62
.34

.11

.36

.09

1391 1392

1392

.24

.19

1201
.06

.09

.20

1.26

.18 .05

.06

1.39

.13

.03

.02

.04

.05.02

1251

.74

.13
.10

.09

.42

.09

.80

.54

.24

.58

 BUS
23

276

23
 74

1.10

.23

.31

1.5
6

1.83

.68

.29

1318

1318
1318

13181315

.30

.61.38.84

.50

1385
1317

.85

1.0
4

1319

.92

.95

.22 .10

.56

.05 .11
.15

.28

.14

.40

.08

.12

1210

.13

.21

1.91

.17
.15

.14

.09

.37

.22

.55

.33

.08

.12

.26

.23

.41

1301

2.00

2.29

1300

1300

1300

1.08

1304

2.8
8

2.4
8

.03

.03

.11

.21

.03 .19
.04

.12

.22

.30

.33

.09

1321

1.121315

.97

1.5
5

1316

1316

19
276

19
276

19

1173

1173

1179.36

.02

1.68

.10

.41

.23

.08 .22

1.48

Maggie Valley

Balsam Gap

Lake Logan


